Implementation Support - Support #3829

DAO Natore, EFT Cancel
04/20/2020 11:22 PM - Ashiqur Rahman

Status: New

Priority: Normal
Assignee: Ashiqur Rahman
Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

04/20/2020
04/20/2020
0%

0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description
1. Description of Problems: Cancel EFT

2. Solution: EFT cancel menu is not available to our ID's. So collect DAO's ID and password and Cancel IT

3. Pay point: DAO Natore
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